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T1 T2 T3 T4 T5
Total
x 3

Net No of Entries No of Entries Entries
13 3 18 6 2 5 15 13 9

0

1 417 MYC 47128 TomAis A'Coistealbha 9 1 52 1 52 2 1 1 52 52 2 4 1 3

2 DSC 47127 Kitty  McAnlis 26 3 1 3 5 4 52 2 6 3 5 10 4 12

3 DSC 48575 Sara Eagleson 59 3 52 4 1 4 52 52 8 12 20 40 5 15

4 QYC/BYC 49194 Max Boyd 64 52 52 2 52 54 52 52 1 1 2 4 2 6

5 DSC 48353 Jake Mullan 81 3 52 7 52 10 52 52 13 9 22 44 9 27

6 DSC 41966 Maisie  McAnlis 88 3 52 15 52 18 52 52 12 11 23 46 8 24

7 468 RSC 29243 Caoimhe Duane 99 52 3 52 52 55 2 52 11 52 13 26 6 18

8 CSC 47097 Ollie Calvin 144 3 52 8 52 11 52 52 4 52 56 112 7 21

9 DSC 44517 Lucy Reynolds 182 3 2 10 2 4 52 52 5 6 11 22 52 156

10 DSC 48013 Finlay Geehan 203 2 52 9 52 11 52 52 10 8 18 36 52 156

11 DSC 45637 Mollie Verner 268 52 52 52 6 58 52 52 14 13 27 54 52 156

12 DSC 48088 Matthew McFarlane 282 3 52 5 52 8 52 52 7 52 59 118 52 156

13 449 BYC 48670 Rory McGovern 284 3 52 6 3 6 52 52 9 52 61 122 52 156

14 BYC 24461 Cian Gillespie 321 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 3 9

15 BYC/RNIYC 47595 Rafa Cobain Oriol 327 52 52 11 52 63 52 52 2 52 54 108 52 156

16 DSC 47025 William Kelly 329 3 52 52 52 55 52 52 52 7 59 118 52 156

17 MYC 37622 Ross McDiarmid 368 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 2 54 108 52 156

18 EDYC 47611 Daniel Long 370 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 3 52 55 110 52 156

19 CAYC 48329 Aoife Pollard 372 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 4 56 112 52 156

20 EDYC 47611 Daniel Log 374 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 5 57 114 52 156

21 CAYC 46424 Sara Halliday 384 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 10 62 124 52 156

22 SLYC 40928 Livia Westhead 394 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 15 52 67 134 52 156

23 CYC 48576 Callum McCune 419 3 52 52 52 55 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

24 DSC 43147 Nathaniel McNaull 419 3 52 52 52 55 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

25 SSC 13612 Katherine Cunningham 420 52 52 52 4 56 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

26 RNIYC 44529 Johny Stevenson 428 52 52 12 52 64 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

27 BYC 48020 Rhemy Polly 429 52 52 13 52 65 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

28 RNIYC 47467 Toby Price 430 52 52 14 52 66 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

29 BYC 3100 Evie Bailie 431 52 52 15 52 67 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

30 BYC 34113 Frederick Robinson 431 52 52 15 52 67 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

31 WHSC 46578 Eliza Boland 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

32 SLYC 21518 Finn Creighton 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

33 BYC 48906 John Miles Crossen 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

34 CAYC 43609 William Darragh 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

35 WHSC 47141 Katelyn Deegan 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

36 BYC 44714 Greta Gallagher 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

37 CAYC 43609 Ben Halliday 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

38 WHSC 46607 Summer Harris 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

39 BYC 47388 Olivia Jessup 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156
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40 BYC 44784 Zoe Johnston 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

41 CAYC 13677 Luca Kernaghan 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

42 CAYC 47580 Arlo Kernaghan 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

42 DSC 47763 Tom McAnlis 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

43 SLYC 49099 Sarah McCance 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

44 SLYC 44953 George McIlveen 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

45 DSC 7 Sophia O'Neill 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

46 DSC 8 Annabelle Roberts 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156

47 DSC 37787 Cordelia Roberts 468 52 52 52 52 104 52 52 52 52 104 208 52 156


